1/15/2026

20 SPOT

PENNY

PICK6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

oo~ WN

HwWODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$38.00

$38.00
$24.00

$24.00
$291.00
$126.50
$38.00
$10.00
$20.00

$485.50
$163.40
$555.00
$45.00
$5.00

$768.40
$20.00

$20.00

$1,355.90

Winners

$7.00

$7.00
$4.00

$4.00
$17.00

$17.00
$156.00
$84.25
$5.00
$0.50
$2.00

$247.75

$60.80

$93.60
$3.20
$0.00

$157.60
$0.00

$0.00

$433.35

RN

Hold
$13.00

$13.00
$34.00

$34.00
$7.00

$7.00
$135.00
$42.25
$33.00
$9.50
$18.00

$237.75
$102.60
$461.40
$41.80
$5.00

$610.80
$20.00

$20.00

$922.55

Per centOfSales

1.48

148
2.80

2.80
1.77

177
21.46
9.33
2.80
0.74
1.48

35.81
12.05
40.93
3.32
0.37

56.67
1.48

1.48

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

1.00

0.95

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.74

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

-0.02

WeightedAve
0.00

0.03

0.02

0.17
0.07
0.02
0.01
0.01

0.06
0.22
0.02
0.00

0.00

0.62



