

**Spot Action Repor**
**RN**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$7.00	\$13.00	1.48	-0.29	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>\$7.00</b>	<b>\$13.00</b>	<b>1.48</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$4.00	\$34.00	2.80	1.00	0.03
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$38.00</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$34.00</b>	<b>2.80</b>		
	PICK6	6	\$24.00	\$17.00	\$7.00	1.77	0.95	0.02
<b>PICK6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$24.00</b>	<b>\$17.00</b>	<b>\$7.00</b>	<b>1.77</b>		
	Regular	2	\$291.00	\$156.00	\$135.00	21.46	0.78	0.17
	Regular	3	\$126.50	\$84.25	\$42.25	9.33	0.76	0.07
	Regular	4	\$38.00	\$5.00	\$33.00	2.80	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$0.50	\$9.50	0.74	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	1.48	0.74	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$485.50</b>	<b>\$247.75</b>	<b>\$237.75</b>	<b>35.81</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$163.40	\$60.80	\$102.60	12.05	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$555.00	\$93.60	\$461.40	40.93	0.53	0.22
	SPOTLITE	3	\$45.00	\$3.20	\$41.80	3.32	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.37	0.56	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$768.40</b>	<b>\$157.60</b>	<b>\$610.80</b>	<b>56.67</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.48	-0.02	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>1.48</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,355.90</b>	<b>\$433.35</b>	<b>\$922.55</b>		100.00	0.62